2024-25 South-Doyle Middle Basketball Schedule

Area 3 Tournament
Boys Consolation,
Girls & Boys
Championship

Date Opponent Site Time Result
Saturday, October 26- 5 Star Preps/Legacy Sports Alcoa VG: TBA; VB: TBA
Saturday, November 2™ Middle School Varsity Tip-
Off
Monday, October 28" Holston Home VG: 4:30 PM; VB: 5:45 PM
Monday, November 4™ Northwest* Home VG: 4:30 PM; VB: 5:45 PM
Thursday, November 7% Gresham* Away VG: 5:00 PM; VB: 6:15 PM
Monday, November 11t Powell* Home VG: 4:30 PM; VB: 5:45 PM
Thursday, November 14" Karns* Home VG: 4:30 PM; VB: 5:45 PM
Tuesday, November 19% Halls* Away VG: 5:00 PM; VB: 6:15 PM
Thursday, November 21° West Valley* Home VG: 4:30 PM; VB: 5:45 PM
Monday, November 25" Bearden* Away VG: 5:00 PM; VB: 6:15 PM
Thursday, December 5" Hardin Valley* Away VG: 5:00 PM; VB: 6:15 PM
Monday, December 9t Farragut* Home VG: 4:30 PM; VB: 5:45 PM
Thursday, December 12 Northwest* Away VG: 5:00 PM; VB: 6:15 PM
Saturday, December 14™- Legacy Sports Aluminum Alcoa VG: TBA; VB: TBA
Thursday, December 19" City Christmas Classic
Monday, December 16™ Gresham* Home VG: 4:30 PM; VB: 5:45 PM
Thursday, December 19" Powell* Away VG: 5:00 PM; VB: 6:15 PM
Friday, December 27"- Nashville Nashville Christian & VB: TBA
Sunday, December 29" Christian/Goodpasture Goodpasture
Christmas Tournament
Thursday, January 9 Halls* Home VG: 4:30 PM; VB: 5:45 PM
8™ grade Night
Saturday, January 11" TMSAA Class AAA TBD TBD
Area 3 Tournament
Play-In Game
Wednesday, January 15% TMSAA Class AAA TBD TBD
Area 3 Tournament
Girls Quarterfinals
Thursday, January 16" TMSAA Class AAA TBD TBD
Area 3 Tournament
Boys Quarterfinals
Saturday, January 18" TMSAA Class AAA Home TBD
Area 3 Tournament
Girls & Boys Semifinals
Monday, January 20" TMSAA Class AAA Home TBD
Area 3 Tournament
Girls Consolation
Wednesday, January 22" TMSAA Class AAA Home TBD

Boys Head Coach: Sir David Pettus

Colors: Navy Blue and Red

Girls Head Coach: Eric Brabson

Mascot: Cherokees/Lady Cherokees

Cheer Coach: Taylor Putman

Principal: Anthony Norris

Asst. Principals: August Bomely, Katye Clemmons, Tonia Johnson, Mark Labig, Aaron Maples, Patrick Miller, Dr. Julia Walker

Athletic Director: Patrick Miller




